
2026 SERVICE UNIT COOKIE MANAGERS 
If you have additional questions or have trouble reaching anyone, please email vsmith@gswrc.org or 

cookieprogram@gswrc.org 
 

603 FT/SG Amy White aemeyer1@hotmail.com 
601 Alexandria Shannon Natale shannongnatale@icloud.com 

602 HH/CS Kim Fender kimber.fender@campbell.kyschools.us 

604 IND/TM Deb Bennett indtmgirlscouts604@gmail.com 

605 BOONE COUNTY Bethany Sherrard bethany.sherrard@gmail.com 

606 PENDLETON COUNTY, KY   Jen Straus jen1126@live.com 

607 PH/FW/L Debbie Moore drmooreteacher@gmail.com 

608 Bridges Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
609 FM/VH/BR Maryl Brennen cookiemom1709@gmail.com 

612 CASEY COUNTY, KY   Hailey Williams haileywilliams_18@yahoo.com 

613 CLINTON COUNTY, KY   Joanna Crabtree crabtreejoanna71@gmail.com 

614 LINCOLN COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

615 MCCREARY COUNTY, KY   Courtney Rochelle Taylor courtneyrochelletaylor@gmail.com 

616 PULASKI COUNTY, KY   Kara Prather karacundiff@hotmail.com 

617 RUSSELL COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

618 WAYNE COUNTY, KY   Vicki Hill vickihill@windstream.net 

619 Triple E Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
620 MASON COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
621 FLEMING COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
624 HARLAN COUNTY, KY   Sarah Saylor sarahsaylor8@gmail.com 
625 KNOX COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

626 LAUREL COUNTY, KY   Bridgette Barger butterfly_bridgette@yahoo.com 

627 WHITLEY COUNTY, KY   Rachel Kirby rachel.kirby2013@gmail.com 

628 WHITLEY COUNTY, KY   Ida Helton blueberry19962002@yahoo.com 

629 GALLATIN COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

630 OWEN COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

631 GRANT COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
632 BREATHITT COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

633 CLAY COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

634 KNOTT COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

635 LESLIE COUNTY, KY   Jocelyn White jocelyn.white@leslie.kyschools.us 

636 LETCHER COUNTY, KY   Debbie Anderson deborahigibson@yahoo.com 

637 PERRY COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

638 WOLFE COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

640 ROBERTSON COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
641 BRACKEN COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
642 FLOYD COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

643 JOHNSON COUNTY, KY   Breanna Vanhoose breannajo@hotmail.com 
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644 MAGOFFIN COUNTY, KY Helen Blanton helen.blanton@yahoo.com 

645 MAGOFFIN COUNTY, KY Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

652 BATH COUNTY, KY   Cindy Anderson cindyandersontroop7122@gmail.com 
653 BOURBON COUNTY, KY Whitney Pasley wlroe1986@yahoo.com 

654 ELLIOTT COUNTY, KY   Heather Bossio suchapeach26@gmail.com 

655 MENIFEE COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

656 MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KY  Tara Barnett barnettst@hotmail.com 
657 MORGAN COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

658 NICHOLAS COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

659 ROWAN COUNTY, KY   Mary Van Rhyn am_vanrhyn@yahoo.com 

661 MADISON COUNTY, KY   Stephanie Sayre stephanie.sayre77@gmail.com 

662 CLARK COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

663 ESTILL COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

664 JACKSON COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

665 LEE COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

667 OWSLEY COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

668 POWELL COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

669 ROCKCASTLE COUNTY, KY   Vicki Chasteen vickikjesm1128@gmail.com 

672 ANDERSON COUNTY, KY   Rebekah Sharp rebekahng31@hotmail.com 

673 BOYLE COUNTY, KY   Lori Leber lorileber@icloud.com 

674 FRANKLIN COUNTY, KY   Miranda Kenney mirandaakiser@gmail.com 

675 GARRARD COUNTY, KY   Andrea Fristoe afristoe90@gmail.com 

676 HARRISON COUNTY, KY   Shelley Lizer shelleylizer@gmail.com 

677 MERCER COUNTY, KY   Patricia Whitenack patricia.whitenack.fx@hitachiastemo.com 

678 SCOTT COUNTY, KY   Lori Baker lorivotaw@yahoo.com 
679 WOODFORD COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

681 Fayette BC Denise Lewis deniselewis3201@gmail.com 

683 JESSAMINE COUNTY, KY   Andrea Fristoe afristoe90@gmail.com 

684 Fayette EF Stacy Faraci stacy.n.faraci@gmail.com 

685 Fayette A   Cathy Feltham cfelthamsugh@aol.com 
686 Fayette GH Kate Sears catherine.s.sears@gmail.com 

687 Fayette X Denise Lewis deniselewis3201@gmail.com 

692 BOYD COUNTY, KY   Shelby Spence spence63@marshall.edu 
693 CARTER COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
695 LAWRENCE COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

697 LEWIS COUNTY, KY   Shannon Natale cookieprogram@gswrc.org  
622/623 BELL COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

646/647 PIKE COUNTY, KY   Veronica Smith vsmith@gswrc.org 

691/694 GREENUP COUNTY, KY   Shelby Pennington ladylynnsmile@gmail.com 
696/699 LAWRENCE COUNTY, OH Alyssa Griffith alaya_89@yahoo.com 
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